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200001050000
03321

01/05/2000
08:53:15

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORVAT,
RICHARD

200001060000
06621

01/06/2000
10:38:41

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORVAT,
RICHARD

200002230000
56391

02/23/2000
11:26:20

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLALOCK,
BENNY L

200003060000
70361

03/06/2000
10:17:21

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIGSBY,
DANIEL

200005310001
77401

05/31/2000
09:59:13

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTSON,
GLEN

200005310001
77441

05/31/2000
10:03:31

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
DANIEL

200008230002
88591

08/23/2000
10:33:31

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABBOTT, JEFF

200009070003
08901

09/07/2000
10:49:19

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHIFLETT,
JOANNA

200010090003
52081

10/09/2000
09:23:28

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
THOMAS E

200010160003
58881

10/16/2000
09:45:18

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, ANNA
M

200010160003
58891

10/16/2000
09:45:19

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WISE, LAURIE
M

200011010003
79131

11/01/2000
10:42:21

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
ALLEN

200011300004
12741

11/30/2000
10:19:23

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRIMM,
WENDY

200012110004
26381

12/11/2000
12:22:30

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
JOHN R

200001060000
06411

01/06/2000
09:49:59

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SINGLETON,
MICHAEL P

200001060000
06421

01/06/2000
09:50:01

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CABE,
REGGIE
DAVID

200007210002
45771

07/21/2000
10:57:35

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRYANT,
DUANE

200008220002
87511

08/22/2000
11:11:19

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANCE, DAVID



200010160003
59371

10/16/2000
10:28:36

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAMBERT,
NANCY


