Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Sec COMPA	q= 2; Date NY INC;	Recorded	d= 2000; N	Name= AC	CEPTANC	E LOAN
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001050000 03321	01/05/2000 08:53:15	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORVAT, RICHARD						
200001060000 06621	01/06/2000 10:38:41	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORVAT, RICHARD						
200002230000 56391	02/23/2000 11:26:20	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLALOCK, BENNY L						
200003060000 70361	03/06/2000 10:17:21	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIGSBY, DANIEL						
200005310001 77401	05/31/2000 09:59:13	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTSON, GLEN						
200005310001 77441	05/31/2000 10:03:31	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, DANIEL						
200008230002 88591	08/23/2000 10:33:31	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABBOTT, JEFF						
200009070003 08901	09/07/2000 10:49:19	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHIFLETT, JOANNA						
200010090003 52081	10/09/2000 09:23:28	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, THOMAS E						
200010160003 58881	10/16/2000 09:45:18	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, ANNA M						
200010160003 58891	10/16/2000 09:45:19	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WISE, LAURIE M						
200011010003 79131	11/01/2000 10:42:21	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, ALLEN						
200011300004 12741	11/30/2000 10:19:23	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRIMM, WENDY						
200012110004 26381	12/11/2000 12:22:30	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, JOHN R						
200001060000 06411	01/06/2000 09:49:59	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SINGLETON, MICHAEL P						
200001060000 06421	01/06/2000 09:50:01	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CABE, REGGIE DAVID						
200007210002 45771	07/21/2000 10:57:35	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRYANT, DUANE						
200008220002 87511	08/22/2000 11:11:19	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANCE, DAVID						

	1/16/2000 ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC			LAMBERT, NANCY						
--	---	--	--	-------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--